
 
 

13 Night Cruise  │Azamara Quest 

Chile & Peru Cruise:  Coquimbo, Pisco & Lima 

Date:  March 2, 2026 

                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rates per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included 

           

INTERIOR EXTERIOR VERANDA 

USD $ 1,886 USD $ 2,094 USD $ 2,575 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Mon 2-Mar  San Antonio, Chile - 5:00PM  

Tue 3-Mar  Coquimbo, Chile 11:00AM 5:00PM  

Wed 4-Mar  At Sea - -  

Thu 5-Mar  Iquique, Chile 9:30AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Fri 6-Mar  Arica, Chile 8:00AM 10:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sat 7-Mar  At Sea - -  

Sun 8-Mar  Pisco, Peru 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Mon 9-Mar  Callao (Lima), Peru 7:30AM - Overnight Stay 

Tue 10-Mar  Callao (Lima), Peru - 6:00PM  

Wed 11-Mar  At Sea - -  

Thu 12-Mar At Sea - -  

Fri 13-Mar At Sea - -  

Sat 14-Mar  Panama City (Fuerte Amador), Panama 9:30AM - Overnight Stay 

Sun 15-Mar Panama City (Fuerte Amador), Panama - -  



 
 

11 Night Cruise  │Azamara Quest 

Panama Canal & Southern Caribbean Cruise:  Cartagena, Aruba & Curacao 

Date:  March 15, 2016 

 

Rates per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included 

           

INTERIOR EXTERIOR VERANDA 

USD $ 2,181 USD $ 2,456 USD $ 3,094 

 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Sun 15-Mar  Panama City (Fuerte Amador), Panama - 10:00PM  

Mon 16-Mar  Panama Canal (Cruising), Panama - -  

Tue 17-Mar  Cartagena, Colombia 1:00PM 10:00PM  

Wed 18-Mar  Santa Marta, Colombia 9:00AM 2:00PM  

Thu 19-Mar  Oranjestad, Aruba 9:30AM 10:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Fri 20-Mar  Willemstad, Curaçao 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sat 21-Mar  Kralendijk, Bonaire 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sun 22-Mar  At Sea - -  

Mon 23-Mar  Cabo Rojo, Dominican Republic 8:00AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Tue 24-Mar  At Sea - -  

Wed 25-Mar  At Sea - -  

Thu 26-Mar  Miami, Florida, United States 6:00AM -  



 
 

10 Night Cruise │ Azamara Journey 

Holy Week 2026:  Seville, Malaga & Valencia 

Date:  March 30, 2026 

 

Rates per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included 

           

INTERIOR EXTERIOR  VERANDA 

USD $ 2,100 USD $ 2,380 USD $ 3,010 

 

 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Mon 30-Mar  Lisbon, Portugal - 5:00PM  

Tue 31-Mar  Seville, Spain 8:00PM - Overnight Stay 

Wed 1-Apr  Seville, Spain - - Overnight Stay 

Thu 2-Apr  Seville, Spain - 8:00PM  

Fri 3-Apr  Cadiz, Spain 8:00AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sat 4-Apr  Gibraltar, United Kingdom 10:30AM 9:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sun 5-Apr  Malaga, Spain 7:30AM 10:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Mon 6-Apr  Cartagena, Spain 1:00PM 8:00PM  

Tue 7-Apr  Alicante, Spain 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Wed 8-Apr  Valencia, Spain 7:30AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Thu 9-Apr  Barcelona, Spain 6:00AM -  



 
 

11 Night Cruise │ Azamara Quest 

Best Of The Mediterranean Cruise – Villefranche, Florence & Palamos 

Date:  May 22, 2026 

 

Rates per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included 
           

INTERIOR EXTERIOR  VERANDA 

USD $ 2,622 USD $ 2,974 USD $ 3,777 

 

 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Fri 22-May  Nice, France - 6:00PM  

Sat 23-May  Ajaccio, Corsica, France 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sun 24-May  Villefranche, France 7:00AM 9:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Mon 25-May  Portofino (Santa Margherita), Italy 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Tue 26-May  Florence / Pisa (Livorno), Italy 8:00AM - Overnight Stay 

Wed 27-May  Florence / Pisa (Livorno), Italy - 8:00PM  

Thu 28-May  At Sea - -  

Fri 29-May  Provence (Marseille), France 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sat 30-May  Sete, France 8:00AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sun 31-May  Palamos, Spain 8:00AM 5:00PM  

Mon 1-Jun  Mahon, Menorca, Spain 8:00AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Tue 2-Jun  Barcelona, Spain 6:00AM -  



 
 

 

10 Night Cruise │ Azamara Journey 

Spain Intensive Cruise:  Valencia, Malaga & Seville 

Date:  June 16, 2026 

 

per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included 

           

INTERIOR EXTERIOR  VERANDA 

USD $ 2,610 USD $ 2,960 USD $ 3,770 

 

 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Tue 16-Jun  Barcelona, Spain - 6:00PM  

Wed 17-Jun  Valencia, Spain 7:30AM 10:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Thu 18-Jun  Palma, Majorca, Spain 9:00AM 6:00PM  

Fri 19-Jun  Cartagena, Spain 8:00AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sat 20-Jun  Malaga, Spain 7:30AM 10:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sun 21-Jun  Gibraltar, United Kingdom 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Mon 22-Jun  Seville, Spain 1:30PM - Overnight Stay 

Tue 23-Jun  Seville, Spain - - Overnight Stay 

Wed 24-Jun  Seville, Spain - 2:30AM  

Thu 25-Jun  Lisbon, Portugal 8:00AM - Overnight Stay 

Fri 26-Jun  Lisbon, Portugal - -  



 
 

7 Night Cruise │ Azamara Onward 

Greece Intensive Cruise:  Thessaloniki, Volos & Mykonos 

Date:  July 18, 2026 

 

Rates per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included 

           

INTERIOR EXTERIOR  VERANDA 

USD $ 2,056 N/A USD $ 2,952 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Sat 18-Jul  Istanbul, Turkey - 6:00PM  

Sun 19-Jul  Canakkale (Kepez), Turkey 8:00AM 4:00PM  

Mon 20-Jul  Thessaloniki, Greece 8:00AM - Overnight Stay 

Tue 21-Jul  Thessaloniki, Greece - 9:00PM  

Wed 22-Jul  Volos, Greece 8:00AM 7:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Thu 23-Jul  Mykonos, Greece 8:00AM 9:30PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Fri 24-Jul  Nafplio, Greece 8:00AM 6:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Sat 25-Jul  Athens (Piraeus), Greece 5:00AM -  



 
 

16 Night Cruise │ Azamara Journey 

Canada, Greenland & Iceland Cruise:  Quebec City, Nuuk & Reykjavik 

Date:  August 26, 2026 

 

Rates per person, from,  US$, Azamara Exclusive Rate, subject to availability and change.   

All taxes included         

INTERIOR EXTERIOR  VERANDA 

USD $ 4,756 USD $ 5,412 USD $ 6,900 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART NOTES 

Wed 26-Aug  Montreal, Quebec, Canada Embark - 8:00PM 

Thu 27-Aug  Quebec City, Quebec, Canada Docked 8:00AM - 

Fri 28-Aug  Quebec City, Quebec, Canada Docked - 10:00PM 

Sat 29-Aug  
Scenic Cruising Saguenay Fjord, 

Canada 
Cruising - - 

Sat 29-Aug  Saguenay, Quebec, Canada Docked 11:00AM 9:00PM 

Sun 30-Aug  At Sea Cruising - - 

Mon 31-Aug  Havre-Saint-Pierre, Quebec, Canada Docked 8:00AM 6:00PM 

Tue 1-Sep At Sea    

Wed 2-Sep  At Sea    

Thu 3-Sep  At Sea    

Fri 4-Sep  Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland 8:00AM 5:00PM  

Sat 5-Sep  Paamiut (Fredrikshaab), Greenland 1:00PM 7:00PM  

Sun 6-Sep  Qaqortoq (Julianehaab), Greenland 8:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Mon 7-Sep  Prince Christian Sound, Greenland - -  

Tue 8-Sep  At Sea - -  

Wed 9-Sep  Grundarfjordur, Iceland 9:00AM 8:00PM 10+ Hours at Port 

Thu 10-Sep  Reykjavik, Iceland 8:00AM - Overnight Stay 

Fri 11-Sep  Reykjavik, Iceland - -  



 
 

CUG Fare Conditions (of interest) 

 

• CUG fares are special fares with a discount of 15%–20% off the price displayed in the 

system. 

• Valid for 30 days. “Cruise Night Benefit”. 

• Not combinable with other current Azamara promotions. Do not include OBC (Onboard 

Credit) or additional discounts. 

• Applies only to FIT (not applicable to groups). 

• All prices shown are per person in USD, subject to availability and change. Taxes 

included as displayed in the system. 


